

Special (POCSO) 5 of 2019

Order No. 18 dated 16.03.2023

Accused is persons are present with hazira.

Ld. P.P. in charge is present .

No witness turns up.

Received service return of summon upon C.S.W. 1, Kasem Ali Mondal.

Seen the return.

Service is

To 17.05.2024 for evidence of C.S.W. 1 u/s 231 (2) Cr.P.C

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),  
Basirhat, North 24 Pgs.