

Spl. (POCSO) 5/2019

Order No 22 dated 09.09.2024

Parties take no steps.

In view of the resolution of Local Bar Association the case is adjourned.

To 27.01.2025 for evidence of C.S.W. 1 u/s 231(2) Cr.P.C.

Judge, Spl. Court (POCSO Act)